
        6 th G.P Bob Jungels 2022 
            08.05.2022 

 
 

           Classement Sprints intermédiaires 
 
      Place      Doss.  Code UCI                Nom                                            Equipe   Points. 
 

 

  1. Sprint km. 35,7                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                        
   1  143  10069511089      BRIAND, Enzo          TNA   3                                                               
   2    6  10023365765      DUBA, Maxime          SJA   2                                                               
   3  251  10036420955      MÄRKL, Max            WIP   1                                                               
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
 2. Sprint km. 59,5                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                        
   1  185  10107192256      VORTKMAP, Clemens     FCG   3                                                               
   2    6  10023365765      DUBA, Maxime          SJA   2                                                               
   3  101  10023400828      WILLEMSEN, Justus     MER   1                                                               
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
 3. Sprint km. 83,3                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                        
   1  132  10036120154      HAUGSTED, Conrad      FRI   3                                                               
   2  283  10090404586      HYMA, Karst           WRD   2                                                               
   3   31  10093469887      SHMIDT, Artem         CAN   1                                                               
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                  
 4. Sprint km. 107,1                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                
   1   11  10035000311      MORANG, Mil           UCD   3                                                               
   2  286  10023132258      VAN DER WERFF, Thom   WRD   2                                                               
   3  102  10081029437      KRANENBURG, Joris     MER   1                                                               
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
 5. Sprint Ziel                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                        
   1  286  10023132258      VAN DER WERFF, Thom   WRD   6                                                               
   2   71  10023070119      VAN HERWAARDEN, Tom   SCH   4                                                               
   3   11  10035000311      MORANG, Mil           UCD   2                                                               
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
     Classement total de l'étape                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
                                                                                                                        
      1  286  10023132258      VAN DER WERFF, Thom   WRD   8                                                            
      2   11  10035000311      MORANG, Mil           UCD   5                                                            
      3   71  10023070119      VAN HERWAARDEN, Tom   SCH   4                                                            
      4    6  10023365765      DUBA, Maxime          SJA   4                                                            
      5  132  10036120154      HAUGSTED, Conrad      FRI   3                                                            
      6  185  10107192256      VORTKMAP, Clemens     FCG   3                                                            
      7  143  10069511089      BRIAND, Enzo          TNA   3                                                            
      8  283  10090404586      HYMA, Karst           WRD   2                                                            
      9  102  10081029437      KRANENBURG, Joris     MER   1                                                            
     10   31  10093469887      SHMIDT, Artem         CAN   1                                                            
     11  101  10023400828      WILLEMSEN, Justus     MER   1                                      
     12  251  10036420955      MÄRKL, Max            WIP   1                                                            
                                                                                                                
       Dippach   8  May  2022/ 17:05:19                                                                                 
                                                                                                                        
   


